
 

 

RESIDENTIALSCHOOLTIME-TIMETABLE 

19th-30thJanuary 2026 

BACHELOROFLAWFIRSTYEAR(1)FIRSTSEMESTER(1)-LLB-1/1 
 

 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday LLB 1030 
P. Shalala 

0966732188 
FF1 

LLB 1000 
C. Daka 
 0976323547 

 
FF7 

 LLB 1010 
E. Muuba 
0761989964 

FF7 

 LLB 1020 
Siachachani            
0971900466 

 
FF7 

Tuesday LLB 1030 
P. Shalala 

0966732188 
FF1 

LLB 1000 
C. Daka 
 0976323547 
 
FF7 

 LLB 1010 
E. Muuba 
0761989964 
 

BoCS1050 
B.Simwinga09
61590878 

LLB 1020 
M. Siachachani            

0971900466 
 

FF7 
   FF7 New building 

GF13 
 

Wednesday LLB 1030 LLB 1000  LLB 1010 BoCS1050 LLB 1020 
 P. Shalala 

0966732188 
 

C. Daka 
 0976323547 
 

E. Muuba 
0761989964 

 

B. Simwinga Siachachani            
0971900466 

 
 0976836789 FF7  0961590878  
 FF1  FF7 New building FF7 
    GF13  

Thursday LLB 1030 LLB 1000  LLB 1010 BoCS1050 LLB 1020 
 P. Shalala 

0966732188 
 

 C. Daka 
 0976323547 

E. Muuba 
0761989964 

 

B. Simwinga Siachachani            
0971900466 

 0976836789 0976336789 0975186674 0961590878  
FF7 

 FF1  FF7 New building  

    GF13  

Friday     BoCS1050 
B.Simwinga 
0961590878 
New building 

GF13 

 

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIALSCHOOLTIME-TIMETABLE 

19th-30thJanuary2026 

BACHELOROFLAWFIRSTYEAR (1)SECONDSEMESTER(2)LLB -1/2 
 

 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday  LLB1080 
P. Shalala 

0966732188 

LLB 1050 
 

M.Mundanda. 
0977422310 

Main building 
Room 5 

BoAF1060 
L. Machila 
0977282190 

NewBuilding 
GF13 

 LLB 1070 
M.Mundanda 

 
0977422310 

GF7 

Tuesday  LLB 1090 
N. Mulyata 
0972754142 

LLB 1050 
M.Mundanda. 

 
Mainbuilding 

Room 5 

BoAF1060 
L. Machila 
0977282190 

NewBuilding 
GF13 

LLB 1090 
N. Mulyata 
0972754142 

LLB 1070 
M.Mundanda. 
0977422310 

GF7 

Wednesday  LLB1080 
P. Shalala 

0966732188 

LLB 1050 
M.Mundanda 
0977422310 
Mainbuilding 

Room 5 

BoAF1060 
L. Machila 
0977282190 

NewBuilding 
GF13 

LLB 1090 
N. Mulyata 
0972754142 

LLB 1070 
M.Mundanda 
0977422310 

GF7 

Thursday  LLB1080 
P. Shalala 

0966732188 

LLB 1050 
M.Mundanda 
0977422310 

 
 

Mainbuilding 
Room 5 

BoAF1060 
L. Machila 
0977282190 

NewBuilding 
GF13 

 LLB 1070 
M.Mundanda 
0977422310 

GF7 

Friday  LLB1080 
P. Shalala 

0966732188 

LLB 1090 
N. Mulyata 
0972754142 

   

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIALSCHOOLTIME-TIMETABLE 

19th-30thJanuary 2026 

BACHELOROFLAWSECONDYEAR(2) FIRSTSEMESTER(1)- 2/1 
 

 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday  LLB 2020 LLB 2010 LLB 2030 LLB 2040 LLB 2050 
P. Shalala 

0966732188 
MainBuilding 
Room 7 

 N.Mulyata K.Mulumba V. Lungwangwa 
0977848288 

 
M Banda 
0979490161 

 0972754142 0978695094   
 Main Building NigeriaDining  Main Building 
 Room 7 Hall  Room 7 
   FF3  

Tuesday  LLB 2020  LLB 2030 LLB 2040 LLB 2050 
P. Shalala 

0966732188 
MainBuilding 
Room 7 

 N.Mulyata V. Lungwangwa 
0977848288 

M Banda 
0979490161 

 0972754142   
 Main Building  Main Building 
 Room 7 FF3 Room 7 

Wednesday  LLB 2020 LLB 2010  LLB 2040 LLB 2050 
 N.Mulyata K.Mulumba M Banda 

0979490161 
P. Shalala 

0966732188 
 

 0972754142 0978695094   
 Main Building NigeriaDining Main Building Main Building 
 Room 7 Hall Room 7 Room 7 

Thursday  LLB 2020 LLB 2010 LLB 2030 LLB 2040 LLB 2050 
 N.Mulyata K.Mulumba V.Lungwangwa 

0977848288 

M Banda 
0979490161 

P. Shalala 
0966732188 

 0972754142 0978695094   0971230313 
 Main Building NigeriaDining  Main Building Main Building 
 Room 7 Hall FF3 Room 7 Room 7 

Friday   LLB 2010 LLB 2030   

 K.Mulumba VLungwangwa 
0977848288 

 
 0978695094  
 NigeriaDining  
 Hall FF3 

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIALSCHOOLTIME-TIMETABLE 

19th-30thJanuary 2026 

BACHELOROFLAWSECONDYEAR(2)SECONDSEMESTER(2)-2/2 
 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday  LLB 2090 LLB 2070 
Siachachani            
0971900466 
MainBuilding 

Room 5 

 LLB 2060 LLB 2080 
 M.Makina M.Mundanda M. Banda 
 0975186674 0969422310 0979490161 
 Main Building Main Building FF3 
 Room 5 Room 5  

Tuesday LLB 2100  LLB 2070 
Siachachani            
0971900466 
MainBuilding 

Room 5 

 LLB 2060 LLB 2080 
 V. M.Mundanda M. Banda 
 Lungwangwa 0969422310        0979490161 
 0977848288 Main Building FF3 
 FF7 Room 5  

Wednesday LLB 2100 LLB 2090 LLB 2070 
Siachachani            
0971900466 

MainBuilding 
Room 5 

 LLB 2060 LLB 2080 
 V. M.Makina M.Mundanda M. Banda 
 Lungwangwa 0975186674 0969422310        0979490161 
 0977848288 Main Building Main Building FF3 
 FF7 Room 5 Room 5  

Thursday LLB 2100 LLB 2090 LLB 2070 
Siachachani            
0971900466 

MainBuildingRoo
m5 

 LLB 2060 LLB 2080 
 V. M.Makina M.Mundanda M. Banda 
 Lungwangwa 0975186674 0969422310        0979490161 
 0977848288 MainBuilding Main Building FF3 
  Room 5 Room 5  

 FF7    

Friday LLB 2100 
V. 

Lungwangwa 
FF7 

LLB 2090 
M.MakinaM

ainBuilding 
Room 5 

    

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIALSCHOOLTIME-TIMETABLE 

19th-30thJanuary 2026 

BACHELOROFLAWTHIRDYEAR(3)FIRSTSEMESTER(1)-3/1 
 

 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday LLB 3050 
M.Mundanda 
0969422310 

 
NigeriaDining 

Hall 

LLB 3020 
S.Kalangilile0
976403046 

 
NigeriaDiningHall 

RMS3010 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

NewBuildingFF
13 

LLB 3030 
N.Musondela 
0974312375 
 

NigeriaDining Hall 

LLB 3010 
i 

Siachachani            
0971900466 

NigeriaDining
Hall 

LLB3001 
E. Muuba 
0761989964 

 
MainBuilding 

Room 5 

Tuesday LLB3040 
N. Kabaghe 

0972374907 

GF7 

LLB 3020 
S.Kalangilile0
976403046 
NigeriaDining 

Hall 

RMS3010 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

NewBuilding 
FF13 

LLB 3030 
N. 

Musondel
a0974312

375 
NigeriaDining Hall 

LLB 3010 
Siachachani            
0971900466 

NigeriaDining
Hall 

LLB3001 
E. Muuba 
0761989964 

 
MainBuilding 

Room 5 

Wednesday LLB 3050 
M.Mundanda 
0969422310 
NigeriaDining

Hall 

LLB 3020 
S.Kalangilile 

 
NigeriaDi0976

403046 
ning Hall 

RMS3010 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

NewBuildingFF
13 

LLB3040 
N. Kabaghe 

0972374907 
 

LLB 3010 
Siachachani            
0971900466 

 
 
NigeriaDiningHal

l 

LLB3001 
E. Muuba 
0761989964 

MainBuilding 
Room 5 

Thursday LLB 3050 
M.Mundanda 

Nigeria 

0969422310 
DiningHall 

LLB 3020 
S.Kalangilile0
976403046 

NigeriaDining
Hall 

RMS3010 
S. Mbangweta 
0977797949 

NewBuildingFF
13 

LLB 3030 
N. 

Musondela 
09743123

75 
NigeriaDiningHall 

LLB 3010 
Siachachani            
0971900466 

NigeriaDiningHal
l 

LLB3001 
E. Muuba 
0761989964 

MainBuildin
g 

Room 5 

Friday LLB 3050 
M.Mundanda 
0969422310 

NigeriaDiningHal
l 

LLB3040 
N. Kabaghe 

0972374907 
 

LLB3040 
N. Kabaghe 
0972374907 
 

LLB 3030 
N.Musonde
la0974312
375 

NigeriaDining Hall 

  

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIALSCHOOLTIME-TIMETABLE 

19th-30thJanuary 2026 

BACHELOROFLAWTHIRD YEAR(3)SECONDSEMESTER(2) -3/2 
 

 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday LLB 3060 
S.Kalangilile 
0976403046 
MainBuilding 

Room 7 

RMS3020 
G. Mtayachalo 
0969336782 

FF15 

LLB 3090 
S.Kalangilile 
0976403046 

Room 7 

LLB 3100 
K.Mulumba0
978695094 

Room 7 

LLB 3070 
G. Banda 

0971662333 
Room 7 

LLB 3080 
N.Musondela
0974312375 

Room 7 

Tuesday  RMS3020 LLB 3090 LLB 3100 LLB 3070 LLB 3080 
 G. Mtayachalo 

0969336782 
S.Kalangilile 
0976403046 

K.Mulumba G.Banda N.Musondela 

  077039877 0978695094 0971662333 0974312375 
 FF15 Room 7 Room 7 Room 7  

     Room 7 

Wednesday LLB 3060 
S.Kalangilile0

976403046 
Room 7 

 LLB 3090 
S.Kalangilile 
0976403046 

 

LLB 3100 
K.Mulumba0
978695094 

Room 7 

LLB 3070 
G. Banda 

0971662333 
Room 7 

LLB 3080 
N.Musondela
0974312375 

Room 7 
  Room 7    

Thursday LLB 3060 RMS3020 LLB 3090 LLB 3100 LLB 3070 LLB 3080 
 S.Kalangilile G. Mtayachalo 

0969336782 
S.Kalangilile 
0976403046 

 

K.Mulumba G.Banda N.Musondela 

 0976403046   0978695094 0971662333 0974312375 
 Room 7 FF15 Room 7 Room 7 Room 7 Room 7 

Friday LLB 3060 
S.Kalangilile 

Room 7 

RMS3020 
G. Mtayachalo 
0969336782 
 

LLB 3002 
E. Muuba 
0761989964 

 

LLB 3002 
E. Muuba 
0761989964 
 

LLB 3002 
E. Muuba 
0761989964 

 

LLB 3002 
E. Muuba 
0761989964 

 
  Mootcourt Mootcourt Mootcourt Mootcourt 
 FF15 Practice Practice Practice Practice 
  Room 5 Room 5 Room 5 Room 5 

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIALSCHOOLTIME-TIMETABLE 

19th-30thJanuary 2026 

BACHELOR OF LAW FOURTH YEAR (4) FIRST SEMESTER (1) 4/1 

 
 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday LLB 4020 
M.Mundanda 
0969422310 
Main Building 

Room 5 

LLB 4010 
M. Makina 

0975186674 
GF7 

LLB 4030 
G. Banda 

0971662333 
GF7 

LLB 4050 
G. Banda 

0971662333 
 

GF7 

 LLB 4040 
A. Banda 

0968457583 
 
      GF7 

Tuesday LLB 4020 
M.Mundanda 
0969422310 
Main Building 

Room 5 

 LLB 4030 
G. Banda 

0971662333 
GF7 

LLB 4050 
G. Banda 

0971662333 
GF7 

 LLB 4040 
A. Banda 

0968457583 
 
          GF7 

Wednesday  LLB 4010 
M. Makina 

0975186674 
GF7 

LLB 4030 
GF7 

G. Banda 
0971662333 

LLB 4050 
G.Banda 

GF7 

 LLB 4040 
A. Banda 

0968457583 
 
GF7 

Thursday LLB 4020 
M.Mundanda 
0969422310 
Main Building 

Room 5 

LLB 4010 
M. Makina 

0975186674 
GF7 

 LLB 4050 
G.Banda 

GF7 

 LLB 4040 
A. Banda 

0968457583 
 
GF7 

Friday LLB 4020 
M.MundandaM
ainBuilding 

Room 5 

LLB 4010 
M. Makina 

0975186674 
GF7 

LLB 4030 
G.Banda 

GF7 

   

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 



 

 
RESIDENTIALSCHOOLTIME-TIMETABLE 

19th-30thJanuary 2026 

BACHELOROFLAWFOURTHYEAR(4)SECONDSEMESTER(2)-4/2 
 

 8:00-9:30 9:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:30 15:30-17:00 

Monday LLB 4090 
N. Kabaghe 

0972374907 
 

FF7 

 LLB4100 
M. Makina 

0975186674 
NigeriaDiningHa

ll 

LLB 4080 
 A. Banda 

0968457583 
MainBuilding 

RM 5 

LLB 4060 
 

K.Mulumba
0978695094 

LLB 4070 
N.Mulyata 
0972754142 

NigeriaDining
Hall 

Tuesday LLB 4090 
N. Kabaghe 

0972374907 
NigeriaDiningHall 

 LLB4100 
MMakina 

0975186674 
NigeriaDiningHa

ll 

LLB 4080 
A. Banda 

0968457583 
MainBuilding 

RM 5 

LLB 4060 

K.Mulumba
0978695094 

LLB 4070 
N.Mulyata 
0972754142 

NigeriaDining
Hall 

Wednesday LLB 4090 
N. Kabaghe 

0972374907 
MainBuilding 

RM 5 

 LLB4100 
MMakina 

0975186674 
 

GF7 

LLB 4080 
A. Banda 

0968457583 
MainBuilding 

RM 5 

LLB 4060 

K.Mulumba
0978695094 

LLB 4070 
N.Mulyata 
0972754142 

NigeriaDining
Hall 

Thursday   LLB4100 
MMakinaNigeri

aDiningHall 

LLB 4080 
A. Banda 

0968457583 
Main Building 

RM 5 

LLB 4060 

K.Mulumba
0978695094 

LLB 4070 
N.Mulyata 
0972754142 

NigeriaDinin
g 

Hall 

Friday  LLB 4090 
N. Kabaghe 
0972374907 

FF7 

    

 

For any other queries, contact Mr. Chishimba: 0977510979, Mrs. Mumbi: 0977856226 


